CO Kickoff
April 8, 2023

Horse/Rider Teams: 42
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Count
=

1 LTD
2|Y-INT
3 AM

4 LTD

5 LTD
6/INT
7INT
8/INT

9 NOV
10/ Y-INT
11 AM

12| Y-INT
13 AM
14|Y-INT
15 AM

16 NOV
17 Y-INT
18| Y-INT
19 LTD
20 NOV
21 INT
22|Y-LTD
23 NOV
24| Y-NOV
25 AM
26 NOV
27 NOV
28 NOV
29 NOV
30/NOV
31 Y-NOV
32NOV
33NOV
34 Y-NOV
35NOV
36 Y-NOV
37NOV
38 NOV
39NOV
40/ Y-NOV
41 Y-NOV
42|Y-NOV

Max CH Points: 8
Ranch Riding Pattern:
Working Ranch Pattern: 5

First Name

Kaylee
Grace
Michael
Debi
Annie
Emily
Kristin
Kay
Adam
Elisa
Cori
Maclain
Dave
Autumn
Melissa
Erin
Eleanora
Rylie
Jennifer
Spencer
Pam
Lilian
Tim
Madeline
Megan
Alyssa
Tyler
Crystal
Tim
Abi
Bryan
Brienna
Mike
Avery
Vicki
Haley
Wanda
Jamie
Maggie
Mattie
Ella
Madelyn

4

Last Name

Sefcovic
Green
Beakley
DeCorsey
Eitel
Lappegaard
Stites
Cornelius
Graf
Roden
Atteberry
Marion
Currin
Manuelito
Marlow
Michalski
McFadden
Bauman
Walker
Vaughan
Ervin
Kouba
Walker
Vaughan
Ciana
Blanchard
Blain
George
Emick
Frericks
Blain
Faxvog
Dunton
Genova
Sommer
Rusler
Bloomfield
Manuelito
Dunton
Kouba
Lersch
Blanchard

Horses Name

Smoke N Wright On
Hi Smokin Cat

Docs Shiney Pistol
Ichin For A Smoke
Im Your Huckelberry
Judging The Moon
Dunnit Flashy

The Savvy Sixes
UWREF Platinum Nite
Peppys Dual Desire
Smokes First Choice
Gentleman Pep
Rowdyhollywoodcowboy
Cromed Mint Twint
Super Stitchous

Reys Dual Skeena
Duals Got Class
Daseke

CR One Tuff Cat
MQH Command Jack
Mister Dual Gun
Sunolena Gal

DJ Zans Bright

Hot Cat Snickers
Getta Warrant

IMA Smoky Pep Kid
Dirt

Looking Good Sizzler
Taris Cutty Legacy
BC Redmoon

Flint

Playboys Hurricane
Roxie Diamond
Hydrive Merada
DunnitnMercedes
Smart Sugar jay
Watch Me Blazing
Daisy Duke
Remedys On Time
Emmit

KK Steel Bee

RDS Herseys Kiss

Total plc
pts
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Assign
Score

253.2

276.2
261.4
255.4
264.1
255.1
259.9
226.5
2222
297.8
218.6
272.6
206.9
2119
258.7
220.7
249.5
253.5
2344
240
229.5
216.1
202.8
252.8
1134
190.9
156.2
173.6
203.9
168.5
178.9
187.5
243.9
207.6
223.8
169.1
179.9
125
162
216.8
72.7

Total
Score

323.49
33933
345.16
329.87
323.27
334.49
324.59
328.88
292.47
288.07
370.24
283.45
341.2
269.92
275.75
32591
287.74
319.09
320.52
302.15
304.68
296.43
278.06
263.1
323.05
164.43
254.63
212.83
232.63
265.63
226.69
236.15
249.24
308.31
270.36
286.2
228.67
237.25
174.55
219.87
279.49
120.98

RR Score

80.5
76.3
74.9
74.9
74.6
74.6
73.9
73.5
73.2
72.1
72.1
71.8
71.4
71.2
70.7
70.7
70
70
69.4
69
67.5
66.6
65.8
62.8
62.4
61.4
61.2
61.1
57.9
57
56.4
56
54.4
52.6
523
52,1
51.9
49
48
46.3
36.7

RR Tie break
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WR Score

26.5
64.9
38
353
35
283
28.5

32
71.7
24.5
50.8

22
16.7

35

20
36.5
38.5

20

27

32
19.5

22

55

B

10.5
19
4.5
15.5
21.5
325
30
30.5

WR Tie break
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0
0
7 7
5 5
2 2
2 2
0
0
0
0
8 8
0
6 6
0
0
1 1
0
3 3
6 6
0
0
0
0
0
7 7
0
4 4
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0.5 0.5
0

CT Score

81
66
69
70
72
77
85
72
49
79
68
73
41
56
83
77
70
68
69
66
71
72
61
73
24
62
45
47
74
61
43
55
86
54
71
44
60
70
43
69

CT Tie break
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26
21
18
12

13
34

22
10
40
31

17
22
20
25
15
11
28

41
27
37
36

29
35
32

33

38
30
16
39
19
42
42
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RT Score

82
69
79.5

82.5
74
72.5
67
68
75
54
77
72.5
68
70
53
73
77
76
78
59
58
54
62
22
30
43
55
53
46
59
55
71
71
70
55
44

68
68
36

RT Tie break
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CN Score

70.29
69.33
68.96
68.47
67.87
70.39
69.49
68.98
65.97
65.87
72.44
64.85
68.6
63.02
63.85
67.21
67.04
69.59
67.02
67.75
64.68
66.93
61.96
60.3
70.25
51.03
63.73
56.63
59.03
61.73
58.19
57.25
61.74
64.41
62.76
62.4
59.57
57.35
49.55
57.87
62.69
48.28
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